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Name of Listed Entity:PI Industries Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PIIND
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2025

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
for the Quarter ended September 30, 2025

S. No. | Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly [No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants?

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, |Yes Public Group
which are outstanding?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares No
against which depository receipts are issued?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered under Pledged?

3 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered under Non-Disposal Undertaking?

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or
NDU, if any?

10 Whether company has equity shares with No
differential voting rights?

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Inspired by Science

ICategor |Category of Nos. of |No. of fully No. |No. of [Total nos. Share |[Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholdi [Number of Number of Shares Number of ISub-categorization of shares
(0} shareholder shareholders paid up equity [of shares shares holdin [securities Shares ngasa% |Lockedin pledged or lequity shares
n Par  |underlyi g as a Underlying assuming [shares held
itly ng % of full
pai _ total conversio
d- no. of n
up share
() shares lequity [Depositor held (calcula (IX) Outstanding [of otherwise in Shareholding
ted as convertible
held ishare [Receipts ) = per iconvertible securities ( Xin encumbered dematerialized No
s SCRR, as a
(v) held (D) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) lsecurities percentage (xnny form of
V) (D] (Viry (including diluted shares
No of Voting Rights Total share No. Asa No. |As a %of total XV
IAs a % a/s '5} Warrants) capital) (@ ;%to{ () [Share sheld (b) under
%o
(2/;+B+C a+e+ X SOth es
C) held (b)
Classeg: X | Clas | Total (Xn=
s SRS
€9y (A+B+ Sub-
C2) Category Il [Sub-Category III
A Promoter &6 69920474 0 0 69920474  146.09169920474 0 69920474 46.09 0 46.06 0 0 0 P 69920474
Promoter
Group
B Public 137925 81782755 |0 0 81782755 53.9 181782755 0 81782755 [53.9 [73192 5393 0 0 0 0 81758205
C Non 1 14889 0 0 14889 14889 0 14889 001 0 0 0 0 P 14889
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held[1 14889 0 0 14889 0.01 (14889 0 14889 001 O 0.01 0 0 0 [0 14889
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 137932 151718118 0 0 151718118 [100 [1517181180 151718118 |100 73192 100 0 0 0 0 151693568




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Inspired by Science

Category & Name PAN No. of [No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
of the ()  [shareh fully aid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares as a % Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying @assuming ishares pledged or shares held
(0} (D) up shares | Depository held d as per Outstanding full X1y otherwise in
lequity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible conversion lencumbered dematerialized
shares V) (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 lsecurities of (X111 form
held No of Voting Rights [Totalas a % |(including convertible No. As a No. As a (XIV)
v) As a % of Total Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C oting X) as a total total
Vil rights ercentage ar es share s
VI iCrass X Class Y | Tot al ont g;diluttedg r?gm () hZId ()
capital
(XD) =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
IA+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 6 69920474 0 69920474 146.09 699204740 6992047446.09 0 46.06 0 0 0 0 69920474
ndu undivided
Family
MADHU 1 14291600 |0 14291600 9.42 (142916000 14291600[9.42 0 0.42 0 0 0 0 14291600
SINGHAL
MAYANK 1 31028510 |0 31028510 [20.45 3102851000 31028510(20.45 0 20.44 0 0 0 0 31028510
SINGHAL
SALIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SINGHAL
SHEFALI 1 6150182 0 0 6150182 4.05 6150182 0 6150182 4.05 0 4.05 0 0 0 0 6150182
KHUSHALA
NI JOINTLY
WITH
MADHU
SINGHAL(Tr
ustees of
Domane
Family Trust)
SHEFALI 1 6150182 0 0 6150182 4.05 16150182 0 6150182 ©4.05 0 4.05 0 0 0 0 6150182
KHUSHALA
NI JOINTLY
WITH
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MADHU
SINGHAL(Tr
ustees of
Rcane Family
Trust)

POOJA
SINGHAL
JOINTLY
WITH
SHEFALI
KHUSHALA
NI(Trustees
of Beta
Family Trust)

6150000

6150000

4.05

6150000

6150000

4.05

4.05

6150000

POOJA
SINGHAL
JOINTLY
WITH
SHEFALI
KHUSHALA
NI(Trustees
of Alpha
Family Trust)

6150000

6150000

4.05

6150000

6150000

4.05

4.05

6150000

POOJA
SINGHAL

SALIL
SINGHAL
(Trustee in
SVVK
Family
Benefit Trust)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

Financial
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Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A1)

69920474

69920474

46.09

69920474

69920474

46.09

46.06

69920474

Foreign

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

SHEFALI
KHUSHALA
NI

Government

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

o

o

o

o

[«}

o

Institutions

o

o

(=)

[«)

(=)

o

[«)

[«)

o

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)D)+(A)2)

69920474

69920474

46.09

69920474

69920474

46.09

46.06

69920474

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
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Category & L Nos. No. of fully Partly Nos. of [Total nos. Shareh  [Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of [Total Number of Number of Shares Number of equity ISub-categorization of
Name of the ﬁ of paid up equity |paid- ishares ishares held [ol lsecurities Share |[shareholdi [Lockedin shares pledged or otherwise ishares held in shares
Shareholders share [share s held up underlying [VIl= ding % (IX) S ng,asa |XI) encumbered (XIII) dematerialized form
(0] h (V) lequity  [Depository IV+V+VI  [calcula Under (% (XIV)
older ishares  |Receipts te d as lying assuming
(1) held (V1) per Outsta [full
V) SCRR, nding [conversio
1957 conve |n of
As a % rtible [convertibl
of securi |e
(A+B+C tﬁes securities
ey Vil No of Voting Rights [Total as g?,%u E)frcaentag No. JAsa No. IAs a Shareholding (No. of
a % of arra le of (@) % of total (Not ap % of total shares) under
[Total nts) diluted Shar es held |plicable) share s held
joting  |(x) share (b) (a) (Not applic
rights capital) able) (b)
X1
Class X Clas [Total ISub- ISub- ISub-
sY (Category [Categ |[Category
I ory Il il
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 30 31062685 [0 0 3106268520.47 (31062685 0 31062685 [20.47 |0 2046 [0 O 31062685
Funds
ICICI 1 7537998 0 0 7537998 4.97 (7537998 |0 (7537998 4.97 [0 497 0 0 7537998
PRUDENTI
AL
BALANCED
ADVANTA
GE FUND
CANARA 1 2053640 0 0 2053640 (1.35 [2053640 |0 [2053640 [1.35 [0 135 [0 0 2053640
ROBECO
MUTUAL
FUND
KOTAK 1 3588449 0 0 3588449 2.37 (3588449 (0 (3588449 237 2.36 0 0 3588449
ARBITRAG
E FUND
TATA 1 2328174 0 0 2328174 |1.53 2328174 |0 2328174 153 [0 1.53 0 0 2328174
LARGE




AND MID-
CAP FUND

UTI NIFTY
MIDCAP
150
QUALITY
50 INDEX
FUND

1950839

1950839

1.29

1950839

1950839

1.29

1.29

1950839

SBINIFTY
500 INDEX
FUND

1578616

1578616

1.04

1578616

1578616

1.04

1.04

1578616

AXIS
MUTUAL
FUND

3799515

3799515

3799515

3799515

2.5

2.5

3799515

MIRAE
ASSET BSE
200 EQUAL
WEIGHT
ETF

2637766

2637766

1.74

2637766

2637766

1.74

1.74

2637766

Venture
Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

80925

80925

0.05

80925

80925

0.05

0.05

80925

Banks

23675

23675

0.02

23675

23675

0.02

0.02

23675

Insurance
Companies

13237570

13237570

8.73

13237570

13237570

8.73

8.72

13237570

LICI ULIP-
GROWTH
FUND

0611218

0611218

6.33

0611218

0611218

6.33

6.33

9611218

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

1481762

1481762

0.98

1481762

1481762

0.98

0.98

1481762

ASSet
reconstructio
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n companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

222207

222207

0.15

222207

222207

0.15

0.15

222207

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

10

12835

12835

0.01

12835

12835

0.01

0.01

12835

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

46121659

46121659

46121659

46121659

46121659

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

600

23538038

23538038

15.51

23538038

23538038

15.51

15.51

23538038

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

28

1380488

1380488

0.91

1380488

1380488

0.91

0.91

1380488

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
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DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

628

24918526

24918526

16.42

24918526

24918526

16.42

16.42

24918526

Central

Government
State

Government(

)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government

President of
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
IS a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and

602791

602791

0.4

602791

602791

0.4

0.4

602791
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their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

1369

0.01

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
""trustee”,
"beneficiary”
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection

169123

169123

0.11

169123

169123

0.11

0.11

169123
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Fund (IEPF)

Resident 1292 (7491049 0 0 7491049 4.94 (7491049 (0 (7491049 |4.94 0 4.94 0 0 7466499

Individuals 09

holding

nominal

share capital

up to Rs. 2

lakhs

Resident 1 345910 [0 0 345910 |0.23 345910 [0 (345910 [0.23 0 0.23 0 0 345910

Individuals

holding

nominal

share capital

in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

Non 5115 850069 |0 0 850069 |(0.56 850069 [0 850069 [0.56 0 0.56 0 0 850069

Resident

Indians

(NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 806 634866 |0 0 634866 |(0.42 634866 [0 634866 [0.42 0.42 0 0 634866

Corporate

Any Other 2092 648762 0 0 648762 |(0.43 648762 [0 648762 |0.43 5950 [0.47 0 0 648762

(specify) 0

Clearing 5 447 0 0 447 0 447 0 447 0 0 0 0 0 447

Members

Employees 171 293230 [0 0 293230 |0.19 293230 [0 293230 |0.19 5950 /0.23 0 0 293230
0

HUF 1902 316691 [0 0 316691 (0.21 316691 |0 (316691 0.21 0 0.21 0 0 316691

LLP 1 104 0 0 104 0 104 0 (104 0 0 0 0 0 104

Others 2 36670 0 0 36670 0.02 36670 0 36670 0.02 [0 0.02 0 0 36670

Trusts 11 1620 0 0 1620 0 1620 0 [1620 0 0 0 0 0 1620

Sub-Total 1372 (10742570 0 0 10742570(7.08 (10742570 0 |10742570 [7.08 ([73197.13 0 0 10718020

(B)(4) 26 2
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Total Public 1379

Shareholding 25
(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)

81782755

81782755

81782755 0

81782755

73195393 0

81758205

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Inspired by Science

Category & Name P |No. of No. of Partly [Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of [Total Number of Number of
of the (I)[shareh fully paid-up shares each class of securities Shares ishareholding Shares equity
Shareholders older paid lequity underlying |held calculate (1X) Underlying as a % pledged or shares held
0] up shares Depository |[(VII= d as per Outstanding @ssuming otherwise in
lequity held Receipts IV+V+VI) convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share (V) securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held lAs a % of No of Voting Rights [Total as a % of |(including of No.(Not IAs a % of total |(XIV)
(V) (A+B+C2) [Total Voting arrants) convertible applicable share s held (Not
(viry rights (X) Isecurities ( ) (Not applic able) |[Applicable)
Class |[ClassY [Tot al as a
% percentage
of diluted
ishare
capital)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee Benefit 14889 0 14889 1488 14889 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 14889
Trust / Employee 9
Welfare Trust
under SEBI (Share
Based Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total Non- 14889 0 14889 1488 14889 0.01 0 0 0 14889
Promoter- Non ¢
Public
Shareholding (C)=
C)O)+(C)(2)
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Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant beneficial

dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table 111- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table 111- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




